	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR060V0300-TR
	PTR060V0300-TR (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR060V0300-TR
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 3.0A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.26400 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTR060V0300-TR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR060V0300-TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
62 Keystone Electronics  CLIP RETAINER C CELL BATTERY
9535950000 Weidmuller  MOUNTING PLATE MP FPC 30/30
C4,TRBL Serpac  BOX 2.13X1.38X.58 TRANS BLU
T3PPB HellermannTyton  2U WLL MNT PTCH PNL BRCKT
1838256-1 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 4POS R/A 2M CABLE
1404700 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3 POS FEMALE-WIRE 10M
1200651728 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 5 POS MALE, RA 6M 22 AWG
AK5320X-1.8 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE EXTEN DB15M-DB15M XGA 1.8M
686708050001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 2 8P 50MM
0982680746 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR 51 LGT TYPE D 7POS
0152670954 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0982671111 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 39POS
0152680422 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
N201-002-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 2'
6A11-A0121-060.0-0 3M  AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH PLEN OM2+ 60M
0747571501 Molex Inc  QSFP PATCH CABLE 5M 30 AWG
M3DGK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20G/MCS20K
M3CKK-2020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20F/MPK20K
M2MXT-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10T/MC10M/X
301-28-12-GR-0300F CNC Tech  FLAT RIBBON CABLE 12 COND
76812.44.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BLACK 2500'
Q-200E-2-01-QB6IN-1 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 2"-6" BLACK
603367-4 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK 1/2"X 200' WHITE
561-02644 HellermannTyton  WIC. TAG 16-14AWG BLACK/YELLOW
APL111R-559-490 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
3400-IG2-P10-0.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 500MA 250VAC 80VDC
T11-211-3.3 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3.3A 240VAC 48VDC
0LEY0DYCX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
3JQ 150-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 150MA 350V FAST 2AG AXL 3JQ
0325012.MXF48SPP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 3AB TL SINGLE PGT 12A
5VTP 1.25-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
15KPA70A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113.6VC AXIAL
CM1241-04D4 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.2VWM 9.64VC 8DFN
SMAJ10CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18.8VC SMAJ
MXLSMBJ120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO214AA
MXSMBJ11AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO214AA
V39ZC3PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 500A DISC 10MM
V620ZC05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 400A DISC 5MM
HM-127127-10-8A TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
	PTR060V0300-TR  keywords
	    	PTR060V0300-TR
	PTR060V0300-TR  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR060V0300-TR  pdf
	PTR060V0300-TR  datasheet
	PTR060V0300-TR  price
	PTR060V0300-TR  distributor
	electronic components PTR060V0300-TR
	PTR060V0300-TR  Circuit Protection
	PTR060V0300-TR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR060V0300-TR  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 3.0A
	PTR060V0300-TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .